
Industrial Gigabit SFP Transceiver -
1000Base-SX, Multimode, LC Duplex, DDM, -
40° to 85°C, 550 m (1,804 ft.)
MODEL NUMBER : N286I-1P25GSXD

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :25/12/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	Industrial Gigabit SFP Transceiver - 1000Base-SX, Multimode, LC Duplex, DDM, -40° to 85°C, 550 m (1,804 ft.)
	MODEL NUMBER : N286I-1P25GSXD


